
 

 

JUNE 2022   MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

30 
CLOSED 
 
Memorial 

Day 

31 
 

1 
Wayne 
County  
Pool Lv 
at 8 
  
 

2 
 

3 
Sno Cone 
$1 
Creek 
Hike at 
Trace 

4 
 

       

5 
 

6 
 

7 
City pool 
$2 

9:00 – 
11:00 

8 
Wayne 
County  
Pool 
  
Lv at 8 

9 
 

10 
Sno Cone 
$1 
 
Creek 
Hike at 
Trace 

11 
 

       

12 
 

13 
 

14 
City pool 
$2 

9:00 – 
11:00 

15 
Wayne 
County  
Pool 
  
Lv at 8 

16 
 

17 
Sno Cone 
$1 
Mr. 
Tonya’s 

18 
 

       

19 
 

20 
 

21 
City pool 
$2 

9:00 – 
11:00 

22 
Wayne 
County  
Pool 
  
Lv at 8 

23 
 

24 
Sno Cone 
$1 
Jackson 
Falls & 

Fall 
Hollow 

  

25 
Buy a 
Tube 
soon! 39 
inches 
 

       

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Wayne 
County  
Pool $3 
  
Lv at 8 

29 
City pool 
$2 
Talent 
SHOW! 

30 
 

1 
Sno Cone 
$1 
Tube 
Blue 
Hole 

2 
CLOSED 
MONDAY 
JULY 4 

       

 

Mon 6/27 Tue 6/28 Wed 6/29 Thur 6/30 Fri 7/01 

7:30 CLOSED 7:30 OPEN (breakfast) 7:30 OPEN (breakfast) 7:30 OPEN (breakfast) 7:30 OPEN (breakfast) 

8 
Morning 
movement/devotional 8 Load bus 

 
8  8 

Morning 
movement/devotional 8 

Morning 
movement/devotional 

9 Health Rocks 9 Wayne County 
 

9 City Pool $2 
 

9 Fit Factor or 9 Painting or Wiffle-  

   Pool $3    Basketball  Ball 

10 FCA 10  10  10 Park Playground 10 Sno Cones $1 

          

11 Fit Factor 
 

11 Load bus and 
 

11 return 
 

11 Kickball/Dodge- 11 LUNCH 
 

11:30 Gym 11:30 return 
 

 Fit Factor 
 

11:30 Ball- Comm. Srv. 11:30 Field Trip 
 

12 LUNCH 

 
12 LUNCH 12 LUNCH 

 
12 Lunch 12 TUBING TRIP 

 Tech Time 
 

 Tech Time    Tech Time  BLUE HOLE 

1 Small Groups 1 Theater or Gym 1 Practice for  1 Theater or Gym 1 RETURNING BY 

 Comm. Srv    TALENT SHOW    5:00 

2 Snack and 
 

2 Snack and 
 

2 Hope’s Got 2 Snack and 2  

 Park Playground 

 
 Park Playground 

 
 Talent Show 

 
 Park Playground   

3 Cake Decorating 3 Dance, Football,  3  3 Cheer,  3  

 Karate, or STEAM  OR STEAM    Soccer, OR STEAM   

4  4  4 Snack 4  4  

4:30 
READY FOR PICKUP 
 

4:30 READY FOR PICKUP 4:30 READY FOR PICKUP 4:30 READY FOR PICKUP 4:30  

5 CLOSE 

Commissioner  
5 CLOSE 5 CLOSE 5 CLOSE 5 CLOSE 

 Meeting at CH         

6 Support HOPE 6  6  6  6  

 $10,000 donation         
 


