JUNE 2022 MIDDLE SCHOOL														
9	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	
		30	CLOSED Memorial Day	31		1	Wayne County Pool Lv at 8	2		3	Sno Cone \$1 Creek Hike at	4		
5		6		7	City pool \$2	8	Wayne	9		10	Trace Sno Cone \$1	11		
					9:00 - 11:00		Pool Lv at 8				Creek Hike at			
12		13		14	City pool \$2 <b>9:00 -</b> <b>11:00</b>	15	Wayne County Pool Lv at 8	16		17	Sno Cone \$1 Mr. Tonya's	18		
19		20		21	City pool \$2 9:00 - 11:00	22	Wayne County Pool Lv at 8	23		24	Sno Cone \$1 Jackson Falls & Fall Hollow	25	Buy a Tube soon! 39 inches	
26		27		28	Wayne County Pool \$3 Lv at 8	29	City pool \$2 Talent SHOW!	30		1	Sno Cone \$1 Tube Blue Hole	2	CLOSED MONDAY JULY 4	

Mon	6/27	Tue	6/28	Wed	6/29	Thur	6/30	Fri	7/01
7:30	CLOSED	7:30	OPEN (breakfast)	7:30	OPEN (breakfast)	7:30	OPEN (breakfast)	7:30	OPEN (breakfast)
8	Morning movement/devotional	8	Load bus	8		8	Morning movement/devotional	8	Morning movement/devotional
9	Health Rocks	9	Wayne County	9	City Pool \$2	9	Fit Factor or	9	Painting or Wiffle-
			Pool \$3				Basketball		Ball
10	FCA	10		10		10	Park Playground	10	Sno Cones \$1
11	Fit Factor	11	Load bus and	11	return	11	Kickball/Dodge-	11	LUNCH
11:30	Gym	11:30	return		Fit Factor	11:30	Ball- Comm. Srv.	11:30	Field Trip
12	LUNCH	12	LUNCH	12	LUNCH	12	Lunch	12	TUBING TRIP
	Tech Time		Tech Time				Tech Time		BLUE HOLE
1	Small Groups	1	Theater or Gym	1	Practice for	1	Theater or Gym	1	RETURNING BY
	Comm. Srv				TALENT SHOW				<mark>5:00</mark>
2	Snack and	2	Snack and	2	Hope's Got	2	Snack and	2	
	Park Playground		Park Playground		Talent Show		Park Playground		
3	Cake Decorating	3	Dance, Football,	3		3	Cheer,	3	
	Karate, or STEAM		OR STEAM				Soccer, OR STEAM		
4		4		4	Snack	4		4	
4:30	READY FOR PICKUP	4:30	READY FOR PICKUP	4:30	READY FOR PICKUP	4:30	READY FOR PICKUP	4:30	
5	CLOSE	5	CLOSE	5	CLOSE	5	CLOSE	5	CLOSE
	Meeting at CH								
6	Support HOPE	6		6		6		6	
	\$10,000 donation								